
12/29/2020 Power BI

vpwrbi01.seminolesheriff.org/reports/powerbi/JailWebBI/Official Daily Report 1/1

12/25/2020 12/27/2020

Age Group %GT Count of Inmates Count of Inmates

<18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55 and Up

0.52%
15.13%
36.29%
24.18%
15.17%
8.70%

12
346
830
553
347
199

Total 100.00% 2287

Age Groups

NCIC Level by Inmate Location

Male and Female Race Percentages

Sex, Ethnicity & Race Custody Type Percentages 

Sentenced Count of Custody Type
 

Presentenced
Other
Sentenced

1100
611
576

Total 2287

Ethnicity Female
 

Male
 

Total
 

Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

287
39

1585
376

1872
415

Total 326 1961 2287

NCIC Level (groups) A
 

B
 

C
 

D
 

E
 

F
 

G
 

H
 

I
 

J
 

K
 

L
 

M
 

MC
 

N
 

O
 

S
 

SP
 

Total

 
Felony
Misd
Other

 
65
40
41

 
35
25
27

 
103
16
85

 
32
29
35

 
178
42
56

 
82
54

102

 
142

6
12

 
102
27
72

 
19
16
15

 
54
9

32

 
25
16
86

3
55
33
49

3
75
51
54

 
5
5
3

 
139
28
28

 
18
18
21

 
 
4

11

 
2
2
 

6
1131
421
729

Total 146 87 204 96 276 238 160 201 50 95 127 140 183 13 195 57 15 4 2287

Race Sex (groups) Count of Sex %GT Count of Sex

Asian
Black
Black
White
White

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

12
96

809
230

1140

0.52%
4.20%

35.37%
10.06%
49.85%

Total   2287 100.00%

Custody Type Count of Custody Type
 

%GT Count of Custody Type

Felony Unsentenced
Other
Felony Sentenced
Misdemeanor Unsentenced
Misdemeanor Sentenced

942
611
480
158
96

41.19%
26.72%
20.99%
6.91%
4.20%

Total 2287 100.00%

783
Count of Inmates

Race Female
 

Male
 

Total
 

White
Black
Asian

230
96

 

1140
809
12

1370
905
12

Total 326 1961 2287


